
Número do 

Contrato        
CNPJ Razão Social da Empresa

Nome completo

(sem abreviações)
CPF

Categoria 

Profissional

Unidade da 

prestação do 

serviço

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A ADELA CARIDAD VALDES RODRIGUES ***984001** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A ALINE ALVES LIMA ***167856** 519935 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A CASSIANA DE SOUZA ROCHA ***373583** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A AMAURI AMARAL BISPO ***553565** 514305 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A CIRLENE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA SCHINEIDER ***390621** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A CLAUDECIO NASCIMENTO SANTANA ***231631** 783210 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A HIGOR DO NASCIMENTO FELIZARDO DA SILVA ***414011** 783210 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A JAQUES ALVES DOS SANTOS ***383701** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A JENNIFER KAUANE FERREIRA DA SILVA ***192391** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A JOICE CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA ***466801** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA ***740046** 783210 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A JOSE HENRIQUE SENA ***911961** 514305 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A KEDSON FELIX FERNADES DA SILVA ***353231** 519935 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A LEANDRO MARTINS DE SOUZA ***390341** 783210 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A LUIS DARTANIAN TAVARES DE BRITO ***211603** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A MANETE DE ASSIS BARBOSA ***755941** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A MARIA DE NAZARE DA SILVA SOUSA ***180671** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A MARIA DEUSENI DE SOUSA NUNES ***274423** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A MARIA ELEUZA DE SOUZA SANTOS ***966881** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A MARIA JOSÉ DA COSTA VAZ ***511341* 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A MILENE DA SILVA PINHEIRO ***998011** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A MIRIAN PEREIRA DE ASSUNÇÃO ***028791** 514225 MME/SEDE
21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A MOABY SANTOS RIBEIRIO ***667721** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A VANESSA MARIA DA SILVA TRINDADE ***968291** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A PEDRO CABRAL NETO ***570043** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A VILMA ALVES GUEDES ***506071** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A WILLIAN HELDO FONSECA CARVALHO ***656451** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A CRISTIANE MOURA GUIMARÃES ***740231** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A JOSÉ VITOR FREIRE DE SOUSA ***810531** 514225 MME/SEDE

21/2020 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A ALESSANDRA VIEIRA TAVARES ***769071** 514225 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS FILHO ***915381** 314115 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. FERNANDO APARECIDO MORAES DE JESUS ***149331** 314115 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. CLAUDSON DA SILVA ROCHA ***291971** 314115 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. EDSON APARECIDO NUNES ***918001** 314115 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. ROBSON ARAÚJO GOMES ***426171** 314115 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. JOÃO PEREIRA DA ROCHA ***737221** 314115 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. HAMILTON FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA ***832081** 314115 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. ERIC JOSÉ BRITO DE ANDRADE ***202061** 314115 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. CARLOS EDUARDO VIEIRA GOMES DE ALBUQUERQUE ***309291** 314115 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. ANGELO BERNARDINO DA SILVA ***499061** 314115 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. RAFAEL PEREIRA DA SILVA ***890551** 910105 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. MIRTES LUIZA GONÇALVES ***864721** 351605 MME/SEDE

31/2020 00578617000199 PROCLIMA ENGENHARIA LTDA. GUILLERMO AMARAL FUNES ***129351** 214405 MME/SEDE

31/2021 07094346000145 G4F SOLUÇÕES CORPORATIVAS LTDA JONATHAN CARVALHO LOPES ***727621** 4151 MME/SEDE

31/2021 07094346000145 G4F SOLUÇÕES CORPORATIVAS LTDA PALOMA PEREIRA DE SOUZA ***743541** 4151 MME/SEDE

31/2021 07094346000145 G4F SOLUÇÕES CORPORATIVAS LTDA CATERINE ANGELICA VIEIRA ***718801** 4151 MME/SEDE

31/2021 07094346000145 G4F SOLUÇÕES CORPORATIVAS LTDA LUCIANE MOURA DA SILVA ***779391** 4151 MME/SEDE

31/2021 07094346000145 G4F SOLUÇÕES CORPORATIVAS LTDA FRANCISCO ANDERSON MAGALHÃES DE LIMA ***974451** 4151 MME/SEDE

31/2021 07094346000145 G4F SOLUÇÕES CORPORATIVAS LTDA CARINA DARLLY MAGERO DORADO ***319461** 2613 MME/SEDE

31/2021 07094346000145 G4F SOLUÇÕES CORPORATIVAS LTDA BRUNO GRANHEN CARDOSO ***999937** 4151 MME/SEDE

31/2021 07094346000145 G4F SOLUÇÕES CORPORATIVAS LTDA ROSA MARIA BENTO DE MORAIS ***979501** 2613 MME/SEDE

31/2021 07094346000145 G4F SOLUÇÕES CORPORATIVAS LTDA MAYARA DE SOUZA MACIEL GOMES ***397501** 4151 MME/SEDE

31/2021 07094346000145 G4F SOLUÇÕES CORPORATIVAS LTDA LARA CRISTINA PEREIRA DE SOUZA ***076821** 4151 MME/SEDE

31/2021 07094346000145 G4F SOLUÇÕES CORPORATIVAS LTDA SAULO FRANÇA CAMBRAIA ***266021** 4151 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA ANA CAROLINA CARVALHO RODRIGUES ***913291** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA ANDRIGO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS ***452301** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA BRISA FIALHO PEREIRA ***048091** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA DANIEL FARIAS DE MORAES ***993591** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA DANILO FERNANDES DUARTE ***013561** 411005 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA DOUGLAS ESTEVAM DE PAIVA ***188321** 411005 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA EDILMA SARAFIM LOPES DA CUNHA ***733121** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA ELIANE ALVES DA SILVA ASSIS ***885694** 411005 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA FELIPE JOSE RODRIGUES PINTO ***323341** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA FELLIPE CASTRO SANTOS ***018111** 411005 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA FERNANDA PEREIRA SILVA ***926231** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA GABRIEL RODRIGUES RABELO ***307271** 411005 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA HANNA GABRIELLY DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA ***943571** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA HIALY THAIRINY FERREIRA CANABRAVA ***609906** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA JAINE DE SOUZA BALBINO ***362131** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA JAIR JUNIO GOMES DE ARAUJO ***133101** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA LEONARDO AZEVEDO DE OLIVEIRA ***978644** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA LETICIA DAMASCENA DA SILVA ***721261** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA LUCAS LOPES GUEDES ***051661** 411005 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA LUDMILA SALES ROSA ***078761** 411005 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA MICHAEL EMANUEL SILVA COSTA ***522051** 411005 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA NAIELÍ SERPA DE OLIVEIRA ***956991** 411005 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA NEIMAR GONÇALVES CARDOSO ***350366** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA PAMELLA CRISTHINA RODRIGUES VIEIRA ***399551** 411005 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA PATRICK DOS REIS LIMA ***240541** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA RAYSSA CRISTINA FERNANDES DOS ANJOS ***302641** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA SILVIA ARAUJO DE SOUZA ***827011** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA VITORIA CAROLINE DE PAULA SANTOS ***808051** 411010 MME/SEDE

06/2022 08744139000151 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA YANNA PEREIRA DA SILVA ***862731** 411010 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  ANA CAROLINE REIS DOS SANTOS ***958301** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  ANA LUIZA DE LIMA SOARES ***498081** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  ANALIA VITORIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA ***050986** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  ANDRÉ LUIS PEREIRA ***894861** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  ANGELI KEYTY DA SILVA ***823511** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  ANNABEL LEE VAZ FEITOSA ***731521** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  CAMILA CAROLINA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA E LEITE ***805321** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  GILCILENE DA SILVA PINTO DE ABREU ***628501** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  ISABELA MACIEL DA SILVA ***754421** 422105 MME/SEDE



08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  JANAÍNA FRANÇA HUGOLINO ***087141** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  JESSICA FLORENCIO DOS SANTOS PEIXOTO ***597211** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  KATIA GOMES DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA ***280871** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  LUIZ VIANA DOS SANTOS ***639741** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  MARGARETH FERNANDES VITALINO ***498771** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  MARIA EDUARDA DE SANTANA SILVA ***300151** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  MARLENE ALVES DA SILVA ***020901** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  MICAELLY MACIEL DE MEDEIROS ***555791** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  NAYANNE BALIZA PAULINO NASCIMENTO ***919881** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  NOELIA OLIVEIRA GONÇALVES ***6924065** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  NÚBIA  ESTHEFANY DE JESUS ROCHA ***509041** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  ROGIANE MIRANDA ALMEIDA ***076325** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  TAYLINE PORTELA DE SOUSA ***667391** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  THAMIRES ALVES DE MELO MAGALHAES RODRIGUES ***688801** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  THAUANNY FERREIRA MOURA ***581551** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  VERINDA RODRIGUES DE MOURA SENA ***085755** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  MARIANA BASTOS PEREIRA ***725261** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  MICHELLE NAYARA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES ***366601** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  KEYLA KATIUSCIA SOUZA DE FREITAS ***037641** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  PÂMELA RODRIGUES ALVES ***805781** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  DANIELA GOMES BARSI ***072741** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  DHEBORA LOUHANY PONTES CARDOSO ***273781** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  LUCIENNY SANTANA DA SILVA ***569903** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  ANA CAROLINE REIS DOS SANTOS ***958301** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  FLAVIA LIMA DE SOUSA MINOD ***5974401** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  JENNIFER DE SOUSA MENDES ***584971** 422105 MME/SEDE

08/2022 04768702000170 ENGEMIL – ENGENHARIA , EMPREENDIMENTOS, MANUTENÇÃO E INSTALAÇÕES LTDA.  NOELIA OLIVEIRA GONÇALVES ***6924065** 422105 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. CRISTIANE DIAS DE SOUZA ***976841** 252305 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MARCIA DE JESUS FERNANDES ***970421** 252305 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. TATIANA GOMES BEZERRA PEREIRA ***236241** 252305 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. GLAUCE LIMA DE PAULA SANTOS ***358651** 252305 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. ALESSANDRA CAVALCANTE PEREIRA DE SOUZA ***709451** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. RAYANE NAIVA DE SOUSA ***197701** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. STEPHANY DE CASTRO MACIEL ***768601** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. CRISTIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA ***531621** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. JOSELANE NUNES DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO ***036611** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. JACKELINE GUEDES DOS SANTOS ***142701** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. LUCIANA DA SILVA LAVRISTA ***787421** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MARIA EDNA RODRIGUES DA SILVA VALVERDE ***919331** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MÔNICA MARIA DE JESUS ***952721** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MARLUCIA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA ***354811** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. SIMONE ALBUQUERQUE MARINHO ***089741** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. SAMARA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS ***859071** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. THAIS MARIA DE JESUS ***442311** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. DANIELLE CAMPOS PASSOS ***881003** 410105 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MARINA BASTOS PEREIRA ***370001** 252305 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. LÉIA DE ARAUJO LEAL ***826311** 252305 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. IVANILDE DE PAULA DO NASCIMENTO ANDRADE ***543981** 252305 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. RUTH ESTER LOPES DE SOUSA ***277291** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. BRUNA CASTRO DE CEIA LUZ ***361761** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. FRAGNA BARROS AMORIM ***825051** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. PATRICIA BRAGANÇA SOARES DOS REIS ***595031** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MARCIA ZAIANE NUNES PAIXAO ***517081** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. GISELLE CAVALCANTE MAIA DE ARAUJO ***443441** 252305 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MICHELE DA ROCHA ***792511** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. JESSICA ALVES DE ALMEIDA ***530221** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. GABRIELA PAULINO DE SOUZA ***885647** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. THAÍS VICENTE FARIAS ***347741** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MARIA CLELMA MONTES ARAUJO ***353043** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. ELIZIANE DOS SANTOS COSTA ***321631** 252305 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. ANA FLÁVIA MENDES FARIAS TESSARO ***125871** 252305 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MARIA DAS GRAÇAS DA SIOVA ***806096** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. BRUNA VITÓRIA GOMES ***197701** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. LOYANE FERREIRA CAVALCANTE ***86391** 351505 MME/SEDE

12/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. ANA FLÁVIA MENDES FARIAS TESSARO  (Pediu demissão em  09/12/2024) Cargo vago ***125871** 252305 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. ALESSANDRO DE JESUS RODRIGUES ***453191** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. ALISON JOSE RIBEIRO ***455431** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. ANTONIO NETO DE OLIVEIRA ***120591** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. ANDERSON DE LIMA GOMES ***270811** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. BRUNO CESAR SILVA ***376791** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. ERIKA MARIA COSTA DA CRUZ ***552081** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. GLEDSON DOS SANTOS LIMA ***324521** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. HELBERT EDUARDO ALMEIDA DE SOUSA ***915861** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. JOSE JUNIOR DIOGENES BESSA ***039651** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. JOÃO VICTOR BEZERRA ***566431** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MARCELO MACIEL DE ANDRADE ***411901** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MARCIANA DE FATIMA FERREIRA DA MOTA ***207701** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. MARCOS RAMOS  MARINELI ***283951** 517110 MME/SEDE

13/2022 09370244000130 DEFENDER CONSERVAÇÃO E LIMPEZA LTDA. RITA DE CASSIA FERREIRA ***989091** 517110 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. ALEXANDRE BRAZ DA SILVA ***382541** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. ANDREA PINHEIRO DE BARROS ***406821** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. ANNARA MYRELLA MOURA DA SILVA SOUSA ***266873** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. AURILENE DAMASCENO MEDEIROS ***372101** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. BEATRIZ LUÍSA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA ***618301** 410105 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. CARLOS COE GONÇALVES ***571301** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. CLAUDIANE MARQUES DE CASTRO ***533641** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. DANIL REIS FARIAS ***115611** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. DEBORAH REGINA NUNES DE SOUSA BARROS ***079291** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. EDSON THIAGO NASCIMENTO DE JESUS ***193457** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. EDUARDO MARTINS DE SOUSA ***130421** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. EMANUELLY CRISTINA BRITO DA SILVA ***995491** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. GABRIEL HENRIQUE FERREIRA DA COSTA ***737061** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. GUILHERME PINHEIRO CABRAL DE ULYSSEA ***741697** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. HEBERT MAX YAMMINE DE ALMEIDA ***076841** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. HEMERSON LIMA DOS SANTOS ***815401** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. IÁRIA ALVES NEVES ***100701** 411010 MME/SEDE



15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. ISABELLA CRISTINA FALCO CARNEIRO ***156821** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. JULIANA FIRMO LINS TIMOTEO ***978941** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. JULIANA OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO ***391731** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. JUSCILEIDE DA SILVA SANTOS ***415841** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. KARINE GONÇALVES DOMINGOS ***810301** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. KARLA NAYRA GONÇALVES RIBEIRO ***941061** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. KATIA MARIA SEABRA DA COSTA ***816561** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. LARISSA DAMASCENA DA SILVA ***762281** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. LUCAS GOMES AMORIM ***644421** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. LUCIENE PEREIRA GAMA SARAIVA ***367121** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. LUIZ TALES DE CASTRO E SOUSA ***949311** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. MARIA DOS REIS SANTOS BORGES ***686853** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. MARIANA VIEIRA SOARES ***250521** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. MARINA BATISTA DE SOUZA ***653351** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. MARIO BIERKNES DUARTE ***204971** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. NATHALIA AKEMI TSUCHIYA RABELO ***682691** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. RAFAELLA ROCHA DO CARMO ***164181** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. RAQUEL RODRIGUES DE MELO DA CUNHA ***627551** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. ROSÂNGELA DE FREITAS BARBOSA CESAR ***364213** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. SUSANA SANTANA LIMA ***756851** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. TAYNÁ LIMA MARTINS ***017667** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. THAIS BARBOSA ***320546** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. THIAGO ALVES DE CENA ***801711** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. THIAGO JOSE SANTOS GONÇALVES ***42231** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. VITÓRIA CARDOSO ALVES ***972541** 411010 MME/SEDE

15/2023 11162311000173 R7 FACILITIES - MANUTENÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. YNGRID LORRANY MORAES DE SOUSA ***571241** 411010 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. BRUNO PIRES PEREIRA CANABRAVA ***823541** 510310 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. CLAUDIO SANTANA DE SOUZA ***267161** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. DEUSIMAR RAMOS VIEIRA ***452391** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. EDERSON NOGUEIRA DO AMARAL ***934896** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. EDGARD DE PAULA ROCHA ***628791** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. FÁBIO BATISTA DOS SANTOS ***958401** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. IURY ARAUJO FIGUEIREDO ***365331** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. FRANK MAURO BARROS VALADARES ***373601** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. GLAUBER MENESES ARAUJO ***258521** 510310 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. GLEIDSON RODRIGUES NOGUEIRA ***198161** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. JOÃO PAULO DOS SANTOS **902281** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. JOCIER AMARAL ***057221** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. JOSCICLEIDE SERPA DE OLIVEIRA ***735215** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. JOSEFA BEZERRA DA PAZ ***130014** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. LEANDRO CIRINO CABRAL ***897691** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. LEANDRO HONÓRIO DE SOUZA DE LUCENA ***598371** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. LUIZ DE SOUSA CARDOSO ***389963** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. MARCIO ANTONIO DE ARAUJO ***370221** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. MARCOS ALEXANDRE DA SILVA ***297401** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. OZIEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS ***402601** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. PAULO CESAR SANTANA DE SOUZA ***639041** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. RANULFO DA SILVA LIMA ***934591** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. RENE SANTOS CANDIDO ***477741** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. RICARDO LUCAS DE MORAIS HENRIGUE ***777311** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. ROGERIO BEZERRA DA SILVA ***511641** 517330 MME/SEDE

18/2024 04407207000136 EURO SEGURANÇA PRIVADA  LTDA. WENDERSON RODRIGUES BARBOSA ***008361** 517330 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A AURELINO CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS ***078405** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A CAMILA DIAS DE SOUZA ***461591** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A CARLOS CESAR DE FARIA ***708988** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A DELBHERTY COSTA PINTO MENDES ***732673** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A DIONE PEREIRA LOPES DE AMORIM ***714743** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A DULIO PEREIRA DA SILVA ***315711** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A EDILEUSA DE SOUSA SANTOS ***719971** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A ELZENITA PEREIRA DA CRUZ CAMILO ***298481** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A FLAVIO DA SILVA BARROS ***668711** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A FRANCISCA IRAMAYA RODRIGUES MELO ***123851** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A FRANCISCO SEIXAS AMORIM ***856685** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A GEOVANE SILVA RIBEIRO ***199491** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A HUGO LEONARDO DE LIMA ***901381** 514225 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A ISMENIA DA COSTA FREIRE OLIVEIRA ***537411** 514225 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A JOABE RODRIGUES DE SOUSA ***866741** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A JOANILDA RODRIGUES  SOUZA ***606301** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A JOSE CICERO OTAVIO DE LIMA FILHO ***563701** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A JOSE DA SILVA ***169501** 992210 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A JUSSARA GOMES DE SOUZA ***812951** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A LAURA MARIA DA COSTA NETA ***334823** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A LEONICE SERAFIM DOS REIS ***995001** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A LUZIMAR  FERREIRA DE FRANÇA ***565791** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A MACIETE PEREIRA DE ARAÚJO ***058361** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A MARIA DO SOCORRO CASTRO ***456611** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A MICHEL MAQUEY DA COSTA SA ***981521** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A NAZIOZONA MARTINS FERREIRA ***349611** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A RAQUEL SILVA DE PAULA ***545481** 513405 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A ROSEANE DE ARAUJO SANTOS ***918441** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A ROIZANGELA DE SANTANA DO ESPIRITO SANTO ***520531** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A RUBIA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA ***585031** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A SANDRA DE MORAIS ***617561** 513425 MME/SEDE

20/2024 08247960000162 REAL JG FACILITIES S/A WILLIAN SILVA GARCIA ***919341** 513405 MME/SEDE



21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS DA SILVA ***951424** 914305 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. ANTÔNIO CARLOS SOUZA DOS SANTOS ***867821** 214305 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. ANTONIO GILSON EPAMINONDAS SOBRAL ***377044** 914305 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. HERNANE DA SILVA DOURADO ***299401** 724110 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. ALEXANDRO BENJAMIM DA SILVA ***536603** 951105 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. DOMINGOS ARAUJO SILVA ***904521** 951105 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. CLAUDIO ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA ***780851** 710205 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. NICOLAS RAMALHO PASSOS ***814721** 951105 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. RENATO SIMPLICIO DA SILVEIRA ***132611** 313205 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. LUIZ CARLOS VIEIRA MAGALHÃES ***084606** 717020 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. SAMUEL JUNIO ALVES PEREIRA ***326621** 951105 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. JEFFERSON SILVA DO NASCIMENTO ***705621** 951105 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. CLAUDIO VAZ DOS REIS ***432193** 724110 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. EDUARDO MORAES DE NOBREGA ***552881** 951105 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. MARCOS VINICIUS SANTOS DIAS ***497901** 313205 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. LEONARDO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO ***234711** 717020 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. KLAYNNER FERREIRA MOURA ***266111** 717020 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. GHABRIEL SILVA DE BRITO ***891461** 717020 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. ROGERIO ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA ***038661** 951105 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. SILVESTRE MORAIS DA CONCEIÇÃO ***891913** 914305 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. WILLIAM DE OLIVEIRA PAES ***574261** 214305 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. CLAUDIO FELICIANO RIBEIRO ***948126** 214305 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. MATHEUS HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE LIMA ***129461** 717020 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. GUILHERME MORONARI REIS FARRAPEIRA ***928531** 717020 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. CARLOS ALEXANDRE DA CUNHA ***890061** 914305 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. CARLA ELISABETE SEABRA FONSECA ***289951** 411010 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. CARLOS ROBERTO RODRIGUES ***757141** 300305 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. WILLIAM ALVES DE ALBUQUERQUE (Saída 06/05/2025) ***732611** 300305 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. RAFAEL FARIAS DE MORAES ( Admitido 07/04/2025) ***993831** 411010 MME/SEDE

21/2024 02604476000167 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA LTDA. GILVANETO SATURNINO PEREIRA (Admitido 21/05/2025 ***459131** 300305 MME/SEDE

24/2024 11404230000132 G9 FACILITIES LTDA. CLEMILTON DA PAZ LIMA ***548743** 782305 MME/SEDE

24/2024 11404230000132 G9 FACILITIES LTDA. DAVID SANTOS DE LIMA ***728363** 782305 MME/SEDE

24/2024 11404230000132 G9 FACILITIES LTDA. JEAN ROSA DE SOUZA ***968271** 782305 MME/SEDE

24/2024 11404230000132 G9 FACILITIES LTDA. LUCIANO CABRAL DE SETA ***133191** 782305 MME/SEDE

24/2024 11404230000132 G9 FACILITIES LTDA. ROMULO LIMA PAZ **136431** 782305 MME/SEDE

24/2024 11404230000132 G9 FACILITIES LTDA. WENDEL DE JESUS CRUZ ***129501** 782305 MME/SEDE

24/2024 11404230000132 G9 FACILITIES LTDA. WELLINGTON CHAVES DE QUEIROZ ***311101** 782305 MME/SEDE

24/2024 11404230000132 G9 FACILITIES LTDA. WALTEMBERG CONRADO DA SILVA ***664731** 782305 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. ALESSANDRO DE JESUS RODRIGUES ***453191** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. ALISON JOSE RIBEIRO ***455431** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. ANTONIO NETO DE OLIVEIRA ***120591** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. ANDERSON DE LIMA GOMES ***270811** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. BRUNO CESAR SILVA ***376791** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. ERIKA MARIA COSTA DA CRUZ ***552081** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. GLEDSON DOS SANTOS LIMA ***324521** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. HELBERT EDUARDO ALMEIDA DE SOUSA ***915861** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. JOSE JUNIOR DIOGENES BESSA ***039651** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. JOÃO VICTOR BEZERRA ***566431** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. MARCELO MACIEL DE ANDRADE ***411901** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. MARCIANA DE FATIMA FERREIRA DA MOTA ***207701** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. MARCOS RAMOS  MARINELI ***283951** 517110 MME/SEDE

7/2025 24921066000182 SOLLO SERVIÇOS LTDA. RITA DE CASSIA FERREIRA ***989091** 517110 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. CRISTIANE DIAS DE SOUZA ***976841** 252305 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. MARCIA DE JESUS FERNANDES ***970421** 252305 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. TATIANA GOMES BEZERRA PEREIRA ***236241** 252305 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. GLAUCE LIMA DE PAULA SANTOS ***358651** 252305 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. ALESSANDRA CAVALCANTE PEREIRA DE SOUZA ***709451** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. STEPHANY DE CASTRO MACIEL ***768601** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. CRISTIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA ***531621** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. JOSELANE NUNES DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO ***036611** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. JACKELINE GUEDES DOS SANTOS ***142701** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. LUCIANA DA SILVA LAVRISTA ***787421** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. MARIA EDNA RODRIGUES DA SILVA VALVERDE ***919331** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. MÔNICA MARIA DE JESUS ***952721** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. MARLUCIA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA ***354811** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. SIMONE ALBUQUERQUE MARINHO ***089741** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. SAMARA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS ***859071** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. THAIS MARIA DE JESUS ***442311** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. DANIELLE CAMPOS PASSOS ***881003** 410105 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. MARINA BASTOS PEREIRA ***370001** 252305 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. LÉIA DE ARAUJO LEAL ***826311** 252305 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. IVANILDE DE PAULA DO NASCIMENTO ANDRADE ***543981** 252305 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. RUTH ESTER LOPES DE SOUSA ***277291** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. BRUNA CASTRO DE CEIA LUZ ***361761** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. FRAGNA BARROS AMORIM ***825051** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. PATRICIA BRAGANÇA SOARES DOS REIS ***595031** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. MARCIA ZAIANE NUNES PAIXAO ***517081** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. GISELLE CAVALCANTE MAIA DE ARAUJO ***443441** 252305 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. MICHELE DA ROCHA ***792511** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. JESSICA ALVES DE ALMEIDA ***530221** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. GABRIELA PAULINO DE SOUZA ***885647** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. THAÍS VICENTE FARIAS ***347741** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. MARIA CLELMA MONTES DE ARAUJO ***353043** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. ELIZIANE DOS SANTOS COSTA ***321631** 252305 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. MARIA DAS GRAÇAS DA SILVA ***806096** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. BRUNA VITÓRIA GOMES ***197701** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. DHEBORA LOUHANY PONTES CARDOSO ***273781** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. DANIELA GOMES BARSI ***072741** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. KEILA KATIUSCIA SOUZA DE FREITAS ***037641** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. LOYANE FERREIRA CAVALCANTI ***386391** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. LUCIENNY SANTANA DA SILVA ***569903** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. MARIANA BASTOS PEREIRA ***725261** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. MICHELLE NAYARA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES ***366601** 351505 MME/SEDE

9/2025 12531678000180 GREEN HOUSE SERVIÇOS DE LOCAÇÃO DE MÃO DE OBRE LTDA. PÂMELA RODRIGUES ALVES ***05781** 351505 MME/SEDE


